

Abstract of cost

12
Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning and grubbing road land — do —					
amt = 0.177 hect P-⑥					
@ Rs 76926.48 = Rs 13616=					
② const. of culgrade & earthen shoulder do —					
(A) For 1000 m lead					
amt = 106.20 m ³ P-⑥					
@ Rs 264.72 = Rs 28113=					
(B) For 100 m lead					
amt = 424.80 m ³ P-⑥					
@ Rs 173.51 = Rs 73707=					
③ const. of granular subbase — do —					
amt = 35.84 m ³ P-⑥					
@ Rs 1920.07 = Rs 68815=					
④ WBM gr-II do —					
amt = 28.368 m ³ P-⑥					
@ Rs 3618.63 = Rs 102653=					
⑤ WBM gr-III do —					
amt = 72.32 m ³ P-⑥					
@ Rs 3566.63 = Rs 257939=					
⑥ Prime coat do —					
amt = 964.30 m ² P-⑦					
@ Rs 571.32 = Rs 55274=					
⑦ Tack coat do —					
amt = 3716.25 m ² P-⑦					
@ Rs 19.69 = Rs 73173=					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ SDBC, Providing and laying semi-rigid bituminous concrete do					
ent = 92.905 m ³ P-⑦					
item - ⑧ @ Rs 12376.99 =					
					Rs 1149884 =
⑨ Dry lean cement concrete — do —					
ent = 6.75 m ³ P-⑦					
@ Rs 3562.566 = Rs 24047 =					
⑩ const. of plain cement concrete pavement do					
ent = 85.224 m ³ P-⑦					
@ Rs 7736.96 = Rs 659375 =					
⑪ kilometer stone do					
(i) Km stone —					
ent = 1 No. P-⑩					
item ⑪(i) @ Rs 2776.11 =					
					Rs 2776 =
(ii) 200 m stone —					
ent = 6 No. P-⑩					
item - ⑪(ii) @ Rs 798342 = Rs 4790 =					
⑫ Supply and providing NP3 300 mm dia hump pipe do					
ent = 30 m P-⑩					
item - ⑫ @ Rs 645.31 =					
					Rs 19359 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Direction and place identification sign do					
ant = 1.92 m ² P- (10)					
item - (3) @ Rs 14871.39					
					Rs 28553=
(14) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors do					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
ant = 5 No. P- (10)					
item - 4 (i) @ Rs 4343.56					
					Rs 21718=
(ii) 600 mm circular					
ant = 3 No. P- (10)					
@ Rs 4214.39 = Rs 12643=					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board do					
ant = 4 No. P- (11)					
@ Rs 4069.86 = Rs 16279=					
(iv) 900 mm side octagon do					
ant = 2 No. P- (11)					
@ Rs 8539.22 = Rs 17078=					
(15) Boundary pillars do					
ant = 4 No. P- (11)					
@ Rs 677.52 = Rs 2710=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Planting of trees by the road side — do —					
ent = 50 No. P-(11)					
@ Rs 1305.10 =				Rs	62
				Rs	65255=
(17) Road marking on BT surface — do —					
ent = 196.20 m ² P-(11)					
@ Rs 886.50 =				Rs	173931
(8) Road marking on C.C. portion — do —					
ent = 36 m ² P-(11)					
@ Rs 1014.49 =				Rs	36522=
(19) Providing & fixing of					

informational sign board with logo — do —					
ent = 2 No. P-(11)					
itm - 9 @ Rs 10740.68					
				= Rs	21481=
Total Rs					2929691=
					/
Total Rs					2929691=
Add GST-18% (+)				Rs	527344=
Add Labour un 1% (+)				Rs	29297=
Add Seigniorage fee (+)				Rs	22386=
Total Rs					3508718=
Less 5% below as per agreement (-)				Rs	526308=
Total Rs					2982410=
Less previous bill amount (-)				Rs	2554978=
Total Rs					427432=
Working 28/10/24					
JE					

Continuation